
Name Email Link
Prof. B.P. Sahu sahu.bp@gmail.com
Prof. S.Z. Jafri szhjafri@yahoo.com
Prof. R.C. Thakran rcthakran@yahoo.com

Prof. Upinder Singh upinders@gmail.com

Prof. Amar Farooqui amarfarooqui@hotmail.com
Prof. Sunil Kumar sunilkumar.history.du@gmail.com

Prof. Farhat Hasan fhasan15@hotmail.com

Prof. Seema Alavi alaviseema4@gmail.com

Prof. Jaya S. Tyagi jayastyagi@hotmail.com

Prof. Seema Bawa bawaseema@gmail.com

Dr. Prabhu P. Mohapatra prabhuayan@gmail.com

Dr. Anshu Malhotra anshumalh@gmail.com

Dr. Biswamoy Pati biswamoypati@hotmail.com

Dr. Shalini Shah shalini64_shah@rediffmail.com
Dr. Charu Gupta charu7@hotmail.com
Dr. Anirudh Deshpande anirudh62@gmail.com

Dr. Parul Pandya Dhar parulpd@gmail.com

Dr. Raziuddin Aquil razi.aquil@gmail.com

Dr. Vipul Singh vipulsingh.du@gmail.com

Dr. Vijaya Laxmi Singh ddvijayalaxmisingh@gmail.com

Dr. Santosh Kumar Rai skr1000@gmail.com

Dr. Shalini Jain shalin1974@gmail.com

Mr. Vikas Gupta vikashdu@gmail.com

Dr. Yasser Arafath Pothukandiyil yasserhcu@gmail.com

Dr. David Vumlalian Zou davidlalzou@gmail.com

Dr. Shonaleeka Kaul shonaleeka@gmail.com

Dr. Rahul Govind govind.rahul@gmail.com
Mr. Saifuddin Ahmad saifjnu@yahoo.com

Dr. Sanghmitra Mishra sanghamitra.misra@gmail.com

Dr. Aparna Balachandran aparna.balachandran1@gmail.com
Kr. Khusboo khusboo1310@gmail.com

Dr. Surendra Kumar humanrights.jnu@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Manisha Choudhary manishamh2004@gmail.com

Mr. Sonu Yadav sonu.unbeatable@gmail.com

Dr. Sajjan Kumar sajjankumar.sk@gmail.com

Associate Professors

Prof. Upinder Singh, Head of the Department

Contact No. 011-27666659

Email: upinders@gmail.com

Department of History

Professors

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DELHI-110007

Assistant Professors

mailto:upinders@gmail.com
mailto:fhasan15@hotmail.com
mailto:bawaseema@gmail.com
mailto:prabhuayan@gmail.com
mailto:anshumalh@gmail.com
mailto:shonaleeka@gmail.com
mailto:humanrights.jnu@yahoo.co.in
mailto:sajjankumar.sk@gmail.com

